Integrated
Circuit
Systems, Inc.
 ICS954204
0933D—03/16/05
Pin Configuration
Recommended Application:
CK410M Compliant Main Clock with Integrated LCD Spread

D mm. D (inch)
Reference Doc.:  JEDEC Publicat ion 95, M O-153
Ordering Information
ICS954204yGLFT
Example:
Designation for tape and reel packaging
Lead  Option (optional)
LF = Lead Free
LN = Lead Free Annealed
Package Type
     G = TSSOP
Revision Designator (will not correlate with datasheet revision)
Device Type (consists of 3 or 4 digit numbers)
Prefix
     ICS, AV = Standard Device
ICS  XXXX  y G   Lx T
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  954204CGLNT  954204CGLFT  954204CGLN  954204CGLF  954204BGLNT  954204AGLF  954204BGLN
954204AGLFT